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Service Group Name First name Last name Email Title Department

Service Group Co-Leader Chris DiGioia christopher.digioia@yale.edu Lead Administrator Pharmacology

Service Group Co-Leader Andrea Hart andrea.hart@yale.edu Lead Administrator Institute of Sacred Music

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Tracey Finer tracey.finer@yale.edu Financial Assistant School of Forestry & Environmental Studies

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Jeff Gworek jeffrey.gworek@yale.edu Director Yale Printing & Publishing Services

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Wendy Hall wendy.hall@yale.edu Strategic Procurement Professional Procurement

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Jason Kroon jason.kroon@yale.edu Director Business Operations School of Management

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Bridget McCann bridget.mccann@yale.edu Supervisor, Shared Services Yale Shared Services

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Robin Mooring robin.mooring@yale.edu
Manager of Finance and 
Administration

Beinecke Library Business Office

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Robbin Nuzzo robbin.nuzzo@yale.edu Financial Assistant Athletics Athletics

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Elizabeth Oliver elizabeth.oliver@yale.edu
Assistant Director of Business 
Operations

School of Management

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Catherine Sparer cathereine.sparer@yale.edu Assistant Financial Administrator Yale Museums and Galleries

Procure to Pay & Expense Management Denise Zaczek denise.zaczek@yale.edu Process Specialist, YSS Yale Shared Services

TOTAL 12
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